GB/INGREDIENTS: Sugar,
cocoa butter, whole MILK powder,
fresh cream (MILK), icing sugar, glucose, Gin
(4%, sorbitol skimmed MILK powder, invert sugar,
(emulsifier) SOY lecithin, beetroot, natural flavouring,
juniper oil, citric acid. For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD.
Made in a factory that processes tree nuts (hazelnuts, almonds),
peanuts, and wheat. White chocolate contains min. 30% cocoa
butter, min, 20 % milk solids, Store in a cool, dry place.
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